
AMITY SCHOOL OF DISTANCE LEARNING 
For End Term Examinations June 2012 Queries 

Please contact the following persons. 
 
NOIDA :  Mr. Alok Awtans/ Mr. Vikash Verma /Mr. Rakesh Mishra, ASoDL, Amity 

Campus, Sector - 44, Noida - 201301 Tel. : 0120 –4391278, 4391279, 
4391300, 4614200, Toll Free: 1800-102-3434. 
 

SAKET :  Mr. Mukesh Prasad, ASoDL, Amity Campus, M-Block Market, Saket, New 
Delhi. Tel.: 011 -29561680, 9891025104, Email: mukesh@asodl.amity.edu 

 
JANAKPURI : Mr. Bhupinder Tokas, ASoDL, B-1/632, Main Najafgarh Road, Near 

Janakpuri-E Metro Station, Janakpuri, New Delhi, Tel.: 011 - 
25573114,9811907279. Email: bhupinder@asodl.amity 

 
DEFENCE COLONY (Pushp Vihar):  Mr. Sunil Kumar, Amity School of Distance 

Learning, E-25, Defence Colony, New Delhi, Tel. 
011-41888590, 9868493183 
Email: sunil@asodl.amity.edu 
 

VASUNDHARA:  Ms. Disha Chandra/Ms. Astha Sharma, Amity School of Distance 
Learning, Amity International School Campus, Sector-6, 
Vasundhara, Ghaziabad (UP) Tel. 0120-3278008, Email: 
dchandra@amity.edu,asharma17@amity.edu 

 
GURGAON :  Mr. Sunil Nihlani, ASoDL, Amity International School, Sector-46, 

Gurgaon, Tel.: 0124-3266207,9811006209 Email: suniln@asodl.amity.edu 
 
LUCKNOW:  Mr. Rohit Mishra, Amity School of Distance Learning, Amity Campus, Viraj 

Khand-V, Gomati Nagar, Lucknow, Tel. 0522-2721266 Mob. 9415461226, 
Email: rohit@asodl.amity.edu 

 
KOLKATA :  Mr. K. Bandyopadhya, Amity School of Distance Learning, 41, Chowrangee 

Road, Kanak Building, Top Floor, Kolkata. Email: kb_1948@yahoo.com, 
Mob. 9830299011. 

 
JAIPUR :  S. Mathur, ASoDL, ASoDL, Amity House, 14 Gopal Bari, Ajmer Road, Jaipur 

Tel. 0141-2364594, Email: smathur@jpr.amity.edu, Mob. 9828089090. 
 

BHUBANESWAR :  Dr. C. Satapathy-Director, Amity Bhubaneswar Campus, HIG – 
15, BDA, Gangadhar Meher Marg, Jayadev Vihar, Bhubaneswar- 
751013, Tel. 0674-2300002, 2300004, Email: 
csatapathy@bbsr.amity.edu 

 
MEERUT:  Mr. Shishir Yadav, ASoDL, 257-A, Prabhat Nagar (Near Suri Nursing Home) 

Meerut - 250 004, U.P. Tel: 0121 - 2670289, 9837787939, 9837322609 Email: 
asodl@rediffmail.com 
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MUMBAI:  Mr. J. Mistry, Infinity Towers, 4th Floor, Opp. Goregaon Sports Complex, 
Malad (W) Mind Space, Mumbai. nsingh@mmb.amity.edu, 
bmehta@mmb.amity.edu, jmistry@mmb.amity.edu, 

 
HYDERABAD:  Mr. K. Banergy Rao, Reliance Humsafar, Adjacent to Lake View 

Apartments, 8-2-618/2, Road No:11, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, 
Andhra Pradesh, Tel. 040-42009482, Mob. 09247373871 Email: 
kbrao@hyd.amity.edu 

 
CHANDIGARH:  Ms. Shivali Dhingra, Sebiz Square, 5th Floor, Sector-67, IT Park 

Mohali. Email: shivalidhingra@gmail.com Tel. 0172-3045546/ 
09915075777, sdhingra@chd.amity.edu 

 
INDORE:   Dr. Rajeev Samuel-Director, Mob. 09993808007, 0731-4285666 

AGBS Metro Towers, 6th Floor, AB Road, Indore, Tel. 0731-3918559 
Email: rsamuel@idr.amity.edu, rbakshi@idr.amity.edu, 
'rjain@idr.amity.edu' 

 
BANGALORE:  Mr. Martin Prabhiu, 372, 3rd Block, Koramangala, St. Johns Hospital 

Road, Bangalor- 560034, Tel. 080-41307332 Email: 
mprabhu@blr.amity.edu , 09686193647 

 
AHMEDABAD:  Mr. Anand Patel, Safal Pegasus, ‘A’ Block, 6th Floor, Anand Nagar 

Road, Near Prahlad Nagar Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, Tel. 079-
40063850, Mob. 09725111300, Email: 'dbhat@admd.amity.edu', 
apatel@ahmd.amity.edu 

 
RAIPUR:  Md. Syad Toufeeq G. M. Hasan House, 1st Floor, ESI Colony, Raipur-

492 001, Email: toufeeq24@yahoo.co.in Tel. 0771-5038974, 
09826199949 

 
PATNA :  Dr. CBP Srivastava-Director , Amity Tower, Dak Bangla Chowk,  

Opp. Bank of Baroda, beside Dhanraj Towers, Patna-800001., Mob. 
09939408457, Email: cbpsrivastava@ptn.amity.edu 

 
CHENNAI:  Ms. R. Surekha, 25-B, Steeple Reach, Cathedral Road, Gopalapuram, 

Chennai- 600 086, email:,  rsurekha@chn.amity.edu, 044-42329514, 
044-42329548 

 
PUNE:  Mr. Rahul D Patil, Pride Silicon Plaza, Ground Floor 106/A, Senapati 

Bapat Road, Near Chatushringi Temple, Shivajinagar, Pune- 411 016, 
Maharashtra, 'rdpatil@pun.amity.edu', 020-41004775 

 
JALANDHAR :  Ms. Rajni Bala, Amity Information Centre, Axis Building, 5th 

Floor BMC Chowk, Jalandhar City- 144001, Tel. 0181-4612280, 
rbala@jld.amity.edu 

 
AMRITSAR:   Ms. Pawanjot Kaur, Amity Information Centre, SCO No.3, District 

Shopping Centre, Ranjit Avenue, 3rd Floor, Amritsar- 143001, tel. 
0183-5065440, Email: pkaur@asr.amity.edu, 
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LUDHIANA :   Ms. Neha Garg, Amity Information Centre, 41, Feroz Gandhi 
Market, 5th Floor, Above Titan Showroom, Ludhiana- 141001, 
Email: ngarg@ldh.amity.edu, Tel. 0161-4675580, 

 
BAREILLY:   Mr. Amit Chauhan, Amity Information Centre, Building No. 1, DD 

PURAM, PETER ENGLAND BUILDING, 1ST FLOOR, Bareilly- 
243001, Tel. 0581-2311720/ 8874911113, Email: 
amitc@agr.amity.edu 

 
MORADABAD:  Mr. Devbrat, Asst. Manager, Amity Information Centre, Cross 

Road Mall, Civil Lines, Near RN Inter College, 1st Floor, 
Moradabad- 244001, Tel. 8874911114, 0591-2411295 Email: 
dsingh@mrd.amity.edu 

 
VARANASI:   Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Asst. Manager, Amity Information Centre, 

Shop no. 3 & 4, 1st floor, Shakumbari complex, B-27/90, Durga 
kund road, Bhelupur, Varanasi- 221010, Tel.. 8874911117, 0542- 
2276322, email: agupta@vrn.amity.edu 
 

AGRA :   Mr. Arun Ashra, Asst. Manager, Amity Information Centre, Shop 
No. 5, Ground Floor, Block 114F, Deepshikha Building, Near 
Sanjay Talkies, Sanjay Palace, Agra- 282002, Tel. 8874911116, 
0562- 4064479, Email: aashra@agr.amity.edu 

 
ALLAHABAD:  Mr. Ravindra Singh Kushwaha, Asst. Manager, Amity Information 

Centre, Plot No. HH/ A 54A, SECOND FLOOR, CIVIL LINES, 
SARDAR PATEL MARG, Allahabad- 211002, Tel. 0532- 2260123/ 
8874911115, Email: rskushwaha@ald.amity.edu 

 
RANCHI:   Sandip Kumar, Asst. Manager, Amity Information Centre, 5A 

Tirupati Complex, 5th Floor above Reebok Showroom, Circular 
Road, Ranchi- 834001, Tel. 0651-2560933, 9304859902, Email: 
skumar@rnc.amity.edu 

 
KOCHI:  Mr. C P Vinod, Asst. Manager - Admin., Skyline Platinum Building, Rajaji 

Road, Amity Global Business School, Kochi, Tel:+484 4028705 (Direct), Tel: 
:+484 4028701, Email: cpvinod@kch.amity.edu 

 
GWALIOR: Brig. J. Matta, Amity University Madhya Pradesh 

Maharajpura (Opposite Airport) , Gwalior – 474 005 (Madhya 
Pradesh) 08349994630, 08349994631, 08349994632 
jmatta@gwa.amity.edu 

 
 

ASoDL Noida FAX No. 0120-2431183 
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